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THEORY EXAMINATION-MAY-2017

Date-sheet for Integrated B. Sc. (H) Geology-M. Sc. Geology Semester-1I/IV/VI &

X Examinations

Place of Examination : Department of Geology

Time of Commencement : 09:30 A. M.

Date Day Sem. | Paper No. |Discription
09.05.2017 | Tuesday VI 603 Exploration Geology
11.05.2017 | Thursday | IV 401 Geology of India
15.05.2017 | Monday VI 601 Applied River Science
16.05.2017 | Tuesday X 1001  |{vii} Applied Geophysics
17.05.2017 | Wednesday | VI 602 Earth Energy Resources
19.05.2017 Friday | X 1002 |{xi} Tectonic Geomorphology
20.05.2017 | Saturday | VI 604 Quaternary Geology and Paleoclimate
22052017 | Monday X 1003 {viii} Earthquake Geology and Seismotectonics
{x} Rock Mechanics and Rock Engineering
24.05.2017 | Wednesday | 1I 203 Physics-1
25.05.2017 | Thursday | VI 605 Introduction to Geochemistry
26.05.2017 Friday II 205 Geostatistics |
27.05.2017 Saturday iV 402 Economics Geology
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THEORY EXAMINATION-MAY-2017

Date-sheet for M. Sc. Geology Semester-11/IV Examinations

Place of Examination : Department of Geology

Time of Commencement : 09:30 A. M.

Date Day Sem. | Paper No. |Discription
09.05.2017 | Tuesday II | GLG 201 |Metamorphic Petrology
11.05.2017 | Thursday II | GLG 204 |Hydrogeology
15.05.2017 | Monday IT | GLG 202 |Stratigraphy
17.05.2017 | Wednesday | II | GLG 203 |Micropaleontology and Oceanography
18.05.2017 | Thursday | IV | GLG 402 |Geophysics
19.05.2017 Friday II | GLG 205 |Interdisciplinary Course
20.05.2017 | Saturday | IV | GLG403 |Interdisciplinary Course
GLG 404 {iii} Advanced Mineralogy
22.05.2017 | = Monday IV || Bleative {iv} Active Tectonics and Geomorphology
Course
{x} Rock Mechanics and Rock Engineering
24.05.2017 |Wednesday | IV |GLG 401 |Remote Sensing and GIS
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